City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible list
List ID: 904505 Exam Type: CCT
Class: HO03-EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter Scope: FIR
Working Title: EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter List Type: E
Job Specialty: None
Post: 2023-03-22 Rule of the List Duration: Continuous
Inspection Start: 2023-03-23 Inspection End: 2023-03-27 Adoption: 2023-04-04
Rank Score Last Name First Name
5 945 Chase Jeff
6 910 Bryant Major
6 910 Cavanaugh Pierce
6 910 Machado Edwin
6 910 Velasquez Brian
6 910 Young Anja
7 875 Bright-Thonney Mirabai
7 875 Drummond David
7 875 Fitzsimmons Michael
7 875 Harty Stephen
7 875 Nguyen Richson
7 875 Ortega Lucio Roy
8 840 Daley John
8 840 diamantidis john
8 840 DiMaio Nicholas
8 840 Fernandez-Dean Jestoni
8 840 Finerman Jeffry
8 840 Ginell Brian
8 840 Jimenez Marco
8 840 Kiddy Michael
8 840 Mirano Emil
8 840 Mullen Maya
8 840 Rose Kevin
8 840 Sanders Aaron



© ©O© O O O W O O O O O O O VO O O O O O O O O O O O O 00 o0 o0 o

e S S R S T S T
O O O o o o o o

840
840
840
840
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770

Scofield
Scomparin
Singh
Tieranee
Aldana
Arnautou
Artiga
Aulicino
Choi
Cooney
Cowger
Dayal
DeNardi
Duncan
Gossman
Greenwood
Harrigan
Henderson
Hunter
Krueger
McCarthy
Mendoza
Novosel
Oken
ortega
Pacciorini
Ramirez
Reyes
Ryan
Sazo-Aragon
Ajuna
Albonico
Bruno-Tyne
Caling
Cervantes
Chavela
Cherry

Dunn

Josh
Olivia
Ryan
Cato
Jaeda
John
Steven
John
Caleb
Chris
Kyle
Rahul
Danilo
Alida
Chandler
Dayzhaun
Thomas
Amelia
Mikal
Kendra
Kevin
Jonathan
Lucian
Harrison
marcus
Richard
John
Joseph Ryan
Matthew
Walter
Turner
Aaron
Blaze
Jonathan
Fernando
Connor
David

Colin



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735

Fisicaro
Fowler
Gonzalez
Jenks

Lee

Lotus

low schwenk
Magallanes
Maldonado
Morales
Orengo
Piper
Selak
Severance
Shelp
Tandel
Valadez
Villarreal
Wilcox
aguilar
Alvarez
Ambuehl
Biondini
Bradley
Carbajal
Chan
Cowart Jr
Dorion
Eng
Enriquez
Fierro
Gordon
Gray
Guillen
Ikegami
Jackson
Madruga

Nicolette

Gabriella
Claye
Gabiriel
Edward
Tucson
Violet
samuel
Yessenia
Zachary
Joseph
Daniel
Alexander
Spencer
Jason
Robert
Sunil
Lino
Sammuel
Joslin
luis
Francisco
Jared
Lisa
Alexander
Thomas
Evan
Larry
Hayes
Darien
Jonathan
Sandra
Nicole
Caio
John
Jeffrey
Nathaniel
Roman

Ted



11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

O'LEARY
Panuco
Ramos
Rasmussen
robledo
Rodgers
Rodriguez
Romano
sala

Sheng
Taylor Jr
Tobola
Torres Medina
Tran

Turner
Vazquez
Werner
Wright
Aliyev

Bautista Renteria

Bradley
Carranza
Coles

Conceicao

Gaytan Hernandez

Goggans
Gomez
Ivanov
johnson-Webb
Keane

Lau

Lee

Luis Del Villar
Maurhoff
mautz
McCullough
Mcgraw

Mendoza

PETER
Hugo
Luis
Sawyer
giovanie
Matthew
Rene
Anthony
isaiah
YuTing
David C
Jackson
David
Tony
Najiri
Jose
Jacob
Jesse
David
Victor
Makale
Jesus
Rochelle
Daniel
Florencia
Jack
Arcya
Artur
isiah
Kyle
Keith
Charles
Santiago
Kelvin
Julian
Andrew
Mya
Edward



12
12
12
12

700
700
700
700

Schlumpberger
Torres
Wang

Zherebnenko

Andrew
Albert
William

Vladislav



