



City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible list

List ID:	904505	Exam Type:	CCT
Class:	H003-EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	Scope:	FIR
Working Title:	EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	List Type:	E
Job Specialty:	None		
Post:	2023-03-22	Cert Rule:	Rule of the List
Inspection Start:	2023-03-23	Inspection End:	2023-03-27
		Duration:	Continuous
		Adoption:	2023-04-04

Rank	Score	Last Name	First Name
5	945	Chase	Jeff
6	910	Bryant	Major
6	910	Cavanaugh	Pierce
6	910	Machado	Edwin
6	910	Velasquez	Brian
6	910	Young	Anja
7	875	Bright-Thonney	Mirabai
7	875	Drummond	David
7	875	Fitzsimmons	Michael
7	875	Harty	Stephen
7	875	Nguyen	Richson
7	875	Ortega Lucio	Roy
8	840	Daley	John
8	840	diamantidis	john
8	840	DiMaio	Nicholas
8	840	Fernandez-Dean	Jestoni
8	840	Finerman	Jeffry
8	840	Ginell	Brian
8	840	Jimenez	Marco
8	840	Kiddy	Michael
8	840	Mirano	Emil
8	840	Mullen	Maya
8	840	Rose	Kevin
8	840	Sanders	Aaron

8	840	Scotfield	Josh
8	840	Scomparin	Olivia
8	840	Singh	Ryan
8	840	Tieranee	Cato
9	805	Aldana	Jaeda
9	805	Arnautou	John
9	805	Artiga	Steven
9	805	Aulicino	John
9	805	Choi	Caleb
9	805	Cooney	Chris
9	805	Cowger	Kyle
9	805	Dayal	Rahul
9	805	DeNardi	Danilo
9	805	Duncan	Alida
9	805	Gossman	Chandler
9	805	Greenwood	Dayzhaun
9	805	Harrigan	Thomas
9	805	Henderson	Amelia
9	805	Hunter	Mikal
9	805	Krueger	Kendra
9	805	McCarthy	Kevin
9	805	Mendoza	Jonathan
9	805	Novosel	Lucian
9	805	Oken	Harrison
9	805	ortega	marcus
9	805	Pacciorini	Richard
9	805	Ramirez	John
9	805	Reyes	Joseph Ryan
9	805	Ryan	Matthew
9	805	Sazo-Aragon	Walter
10	770	Ajuna	Turner
10	770	Albonico	Aaron
10	770	Bruno-Tyne	Blaze
10	770	Caling	Jonathan
10	770	Cervantes	Fernando
10	770	Chavela	Connor
10	770	Cherry	David
10	770	Dunn	Colin

10	770	Fisicaro	Gabriella
10	770	Fowler	Claye
10	770	Gonzalez	Gabriel
10	770	Jenks	Edward
10	770	Lee	Tucson
10	770	Lotus	Violet
10	770	low schwenk	samuel
10	770	Magallanes	Yessenia
10	770	Maldonado	Zachary
10	770	Morales	Joseph
10	770	Orengo	Daniel
10	770	Piper	Alexander
10	770	Selak	Spencer
10	770	Severance	Jason
10	770	Shelp	Robert
10	770	Tandel	Sunil
10	770	Valadez	Lino
10	770	Villarreal	Sammuel
10	770	Wilcox	Joslin
11	735	aguilar	luis
11	735	Alvarez	Francisco
11	735	Ambuehl	Jared
11	735	Biondini	Lisa
11	735	Bradley	Alexander
11	735	Carbajal	Thomas
11	735	Chan	Evan
11	735	Cowart Jr	Larry
11	735	Dorion	Hayes
11	735	Eng	Darien
11	735	Enriquez	Jonathan
11	735	Fierro	Sandra
11	735	Gordon	Nicole
11	735	Gray	Caio
11	735	Guillen	John
11	735	Ikegami	Jeffrey
11	735	Jackson	Nathaniel
11	735	Madruga	Roman
11	735	Nicolette	Ted

11	735	O'LEARY	PETER
11	735	Panuco	Hugo
11	735	Ramos	Luis
11	735	Rasmussen	Sawyer
11	735	robledo	giovanie
11	735	Rodgers	Matthew
11	735	Rodriguez	Rene
11	735	Romano	Anthony
11	735	sala	isaiah
11	735	Sheng	YuTing
11	735	Taylor Jr	David C
11	735	Tobola	Jackson
11	735	Torres Medina	David
11	735	Tran	Tony
11	735	Turner	Najiri
11	735	Vazquez	Jose
11	735	Werner	Jacob
11	735	Wright	Jesse
12	700	Aliyev	David
12	700	Bautista Renteria	Victor
12	700	Bradley	Makale
12	700	Carranza	Jesus
12	700	Coles	Rochelle
12	700	Conceicao	Daniel
12	700	Gaytan Hernandez	Florencia
12	700	Goggans	Jack
12	700	Gomez	Arcya
12	700	Ivanov	Artur
12	700	johnson-Webb	isiah
12	700	Keane	Kyle
12	700	Lau	Keith
12	700	Lee	Charles
12	700	Luis Del Villar	Santiago
12	700	Maurhoff	Kelvin
12	700	mautz	Julian
12	700	McCullough	Andrew
12	700	Mcgraw	Mya
12	700	Mendoza	Edward

12	700	Schlumpberger	Andrew
12	700	Torres	Albert
12	700	Wang	William
12	700	Zherebnenko	Vladislav